Oren J. Alexander
Softball Park

4902 Charney Avenue
Softhall Coordinator: Bob Conner

Office # 549-4840

Team # Team Name / Manger Win — Loss
East Division
11 Foul B(l”S/ Ben Carruso 7-3
12 It's Us / Kyle Campbell 4-5
13 Pitches Be Crazy / Kyle Jone 9-1
14 (ME Lending / Caleb Cooper 4-6
15 Thunders / Brice Lowe 1-7
16 Life Church / Renee Moran 9-0
West Division
21 Whiskey Business / Ryan Mitchell §-2
22 All In / Shane Jones 1-8
23 Jeff’s FUI’y / Juy Galbreath 4-5
24 Milwaukeee Beers / Brad Kowert 3-7
25 Pike Collison | Harry Hults 3-5
26 El Gato / Jeremy Cooley 3-7
August 5, 2021 August 12, 2021
Time Home Home
6:20PM 12 vs 14 D12 1514 12 vs 24 DI 2 1347
6:20PM 23vs 2501 1 1014 16vs21 DI 115
7:20PM 11vs 13 DI 2 1320 13vs25D12 144
7:20PM 24vs22D11 s, 14vs22 D11 194
8:20PM 16 vs 24 DI 2 183 26 vs 14 D1 2 714
8:20PM 21 vs26 DI ] is.0 15vs 23011 514
9:20PM 16 vs 11 DI 2 1612 11 vs 26 DI 2 16
9:20PM
September 2, 2021 September 9, 2021
Time Home Home
6:20PM 25vs 26 D12 610 15vs 21 DI 2 910
6:20PM 23vs24 D11 177 12vs26 DI'] 132
7:20PM 15vs16 DI 2317 14vs23DI 210
7-20PM 13vs 14011 70 13vs24 D11 1110
8:20PM 11 vs 12 DI 2 1514 16 vs 22 DI 2 162
8:20PM 21vs22D1] 52 11vs25D1] 04
9:20PM 12 vs 21 DI 2 91 23vs13D120s
9:20PM
September 30, 2021 October 7, 2021
Time Home Home
6:20PM 24 vs 25 D1 2 1415 22 vs 13 DI 2 1115
6:20PM 22vs26 DI ] 515 25vs 14Dl 70
7:20PM 14 vs 15D1 2 1413 23 vs 12 DI 2 1620
7:20PM 12vs 16 D] 52 24 vs 15DI 1 1015
8:20PM 21 vs 23D1 2 73 21 vs 11 DI 2 1544
8:20PM 24 vs 11DI1 1615 26 vs 16 DI 1 10.2
9:20PM 21 vs 14 DI 2 112
9:20PM 26 vs 13 DI 1 3.19

League Fee

$0.00
$0.00

$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

East Champ vs West Champ DI 2 at 6:20PM on 10/14/2021 (subject to change)

Double E. Tournament October Thur 14, Fri 15 Sat 16, Sun 17

Softhall Park # 897-9381
Thursday Men Fall Season 2021

$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00

August 19,2021
Home

15vs12 DI 2 214
24 vs 2] DI ] 515
16 vs 13 DI 25
26 vs 23011 70
14 vs 11 DI 2 612
25vs22 011 121
22 vs 11 DI 2 510

September 16, 2021
Home

22 vs 23 D1 2 1417
25vs 21011 0s

26 vs 24 DI 2 1o
13vs 120117 154
14vs16 DI 2 79
1lvs15011] s
13 vs 15D1 219

October 13, 2021
Home (Wednesday)
25vs 12 DI 2 00
22vs 15D 1 00
23 vs 16 DI 2 00
15vs 25 DI 1 00

Tournament Fee

Roster

No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

August 26, 2021
Home
Rain OQut

Make-Up

9/30 and 10/7

September 23, 2021
Home

Rain OQut
Make-Up

10/6 WEDNESDAY

Ocotober 14, 2021
Home

Possible

Make-Up Dates

If Needed



